Chris-Leef General Agency

Recently Bound

Professional Lines

PREMIUM
$5,689

$3,950
$2,500
$2,477
$2,388
$2,100
$1,884
$1,779
$1,559

$995

BUSINESS

Insurance Agency
Oilfield Company
Healthcare Facility
Advertising Firm
Restaurant

Environmental Consultant

Non-Profit Organization
Insurance Agency

Home Inspector

Network Security
Consultant

COVERAGE

Kidnap & Ransom
Cyber Liability
Cyber Liability

Tech E&O/Media

Employment Practice

Errors & Omissions

Directors & Officers/
Employment Practice/Crime

Agents Errors & Omissions

Errors & Omissions/
General Liability

Tech Errors & Omissions/
General Liability

Call our Professional Lines Team today at

(913) 631-1232

or email ThinkProPlus@Chris-Leef.com



