## Chris-Leef General Agency Recently Bound Professional Lines

PREMIUM	BUSINESS	COVERAGE
\$5,689	Insurance Agency	Kidnap & Ransom
\$3,950	Oilfield Company	Cyber Liability
\$2,500	Healthcare Facility	Cyber Liability
\$2,477	Advertising Firm	Tech E&O/Media
\$2,388	Restaurant	Employment Practice
\$2,100	Environmental Consultant	Errors & Omissions
\$1,884	Non-Profit Organization	Directors & Officers/ Employment Practice/Crime
\$1,779	Insurance Agency	Agents Errors & Omissions
\$1,559	Home Inspector	Errors & Omissions/ General Liability
\$995	Network Security Consultant	Tech Errors & Omissions/ General Liability



Call our Professional Lines Team today at (913) 631-1232 or email ThinkProPlus@Chris-Leef.com